ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
The product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
8-Port Enterprise KVM Switch
SPECIFICATION AND PRODUCT FEATURES
SP218D     8-Port Enterprise KVM Switch
C200K-1   3-in-1 PS/2 KVM cable, 1.8 Meters(W/ C200K/C USB/PS2 converter)
C200K-3   3-in-1 PS/2 KVM cable, 3 Meters(W/ C200K/C USB/PS2 converter)
C200K-5   3-in-1 PS/2 KVM cable, 5 Meters(W/ C200K/C USB/PS2 converter)
C200K-C   PS/2 - USB Converter
C200K-D   Daisy Chain Cable
C200L-1    3-in-1 USB KVM cable, 1.8 Meters
C200L-3    3-in-1 USB KVM cable, 3 Meters
C200L-5    3-in-1 USB KVM cable, 5 Meters
SP218D
Direct: 8
After Cascade: 120
Red: Live